
 
 

December 2022 

 
Special Advent Outreach: Deeper in 
Faith Mission Nights! Mass at 7pm; 

Adoration & Confession 
 from 7:30pm-8:15pm;  

Night Prayer & Benediction  
at 8:20pm. Invite Lots of People! 

 
Thurs. December 1, 7pm-8:30pm:  
Advent Mission: Deeper in Faith  

Invite Lots of People! 
 

Wed. December 7, 7pm-8:00pm:  
Ad Orientem Mass 

Holy Day of Obligation Vigil:  
 Immaculate Conception 

 
Thurs. December 15, 7pm-8:30pm: 

Advent Mission: Deeper in Faith  
Invite Lots of People! 

 
Fri. December 16, 7-8:15pm:  

Adoro Te Devote Holy Hour, hosted at 
St. Mary’s 

Thurs. December 22, 7pm-8:30pm: 
Advent Mission Conclusion: 

 Deeper in Faith  
Invite Lots of People! 

 
Sat. December 24, 7:30-9:30pm:  

Christmas Eve 
7:30 pm Choir Concert  

8:00 pm Ad Orientem Mass 
 

Sun. December 25, 9am-10am:  
 Christmas Day 

Bring a Friend to Mass Day  
 

Join us for Mass at 9am; 
Rosary and Adoration  

at 8:30 am; every Sunday! 
 

750 S. Main St. 
Akron, OH, 44311 

 
Visit us online at 
stmaryakron.com 

 

 
 

St. Mary’s Year of Outreach, 
Part 1: 

 
August 2022 - December 2022 

 
 

Join us and invite others for these 
special occasions, presentations 
and celebrations all year round!  

 
 

August 2022 

 
Sat. August 27, 4pm-8pm 

Family Outreach: St. Mary’s Parish 
Potluck; Join St. Monica’s Feast Day 

Feast! 
 

Sun. August 28, 9-10am: 
Bring a Friend to Mass Day and 

Presentation:  
“The History of St. Mary, Akron”  

by Fr. Dave Halaiko  
 

September 2022 

 



 
Fri. September 16, 7-8:15pm: Adoro Te 

Devote Holy Hour,  
hosted at St. Bernard’s 

44 University Avenue, Akron 
 

Sat. September 17, 6pm-8pm: Young 
Adult Outreach: Board Game Night 

 
 

Sun. September 25, 9am-11am:  
Bring a Friend to Mass Day! 

 
 

October 2022 

 
Wed. October 12, 7pm-8pm: Pro-Life 

Outreach: Pro-Life Month Mass, Rosary, 
and Candlelight Procession  

 

Fri. October 21, 7-8:15pm: Adoro Te 
Devote Holy Hour,  

hosted at St. Mary’s 
 
 
 

Sat. October 22, 1pm-4pm:  
Family Outreach:  

All Saints Day Party 
 

Sun. October 23, 9am-11am:  
Bring a Friend to Mass Day 

 

November 2022 

 
Tues. November 1, 7pm-8pm:  

Holy Day of Obligation: 
All Saints 

Ad Orientem Mass 
 

Fri. November 18, 7-8:15pm:  
Adoro Te Devote Holy Hour, hosted at 

St. Bernard’s, 44 University Ave. 
 

Sat. November 26, 6pm-8pm: Young 
Adult Outreach: Quiplash and Video 

Game Night 
 

Sun. November 27, 9am-12pm:  
Bring a Friend to Mass Day and  

First day of Advent 


